
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
12 
9 

55 
15 
17 
25 
44 
95 
26 
92 
6 

24 
7 
4 
8 

Driver 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Liam Loiacono (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni 
Patricio Gonzalez 
Rodrigo Gonzalez 
Hudson Potter 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Emma Scarborough (R) 
Brenden Cooley (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 
Alex Popow 
Griffin Yellin (R) 
Naim Saleh (R) 
Talley Fare (R) 

Team 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
InterMS 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
InterMS 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
InterMS 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 

Best Tm 
1:25.0663 
1:25.1146 
1:25.4908 
1:25.5113 
1:25.6155 
1:25.7431 
1:26.2440 
1:26.2598 
1:26.2972 
1:26.2993 
1:26.3183 
1:26.4722 
1:27.0562 
1:28.2693 
1:28.4148 

Diff 

0.0483 
0.4245 
0.4450 
0.5492 
0.6768 
1.1777 
1.1935 
1.2309 
1.2330 
1.2520 
1.4059 
1.9899 
3.2030 
3.3485 

Gap 

0.0483 
0.3762 
0.0205 
0.1042 
0.1276 
0.5009 
0.0158 
0.0374 
0.0021 
0.0190 
0.1539 
0.5840 
1.2131 
0.1455 

Best Speed 

95.558 
95.504 
95.084 
95.061 
94.945 
94.804 
94.254 
94.236 
94.195 
94.193 
94.172 
94.005 
93.374 
92.091 
91.939 

In Lap 
17 
13 
9 

16 
14 
14 
9 

20 
14 
13 
17 
19 
14 
14 
12 

Laps 
18 
20 
16 
20 
19 
17 
18 
21 
17 
19 
21 
19 
18 
19 
21 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 12 Transponder is on its battery, not on car power 

Mid-Ohio Series Open Test 

USF Juniors 

Test 4 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

9/11/2024 09:50 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:25.275
Race Record: Sebastian Wheldon 7/6/2024 1:26.1589
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